Delivering Innovative Pinch Valves &
Fluid Control Components
Pinch Valves
Catalog
29
Acro Versagrip® Solenoid Pinch Valves
Each product is also calibrated for pinch force, pinch gap
and stroke to ensure optimal performance.

Total plunger movement. Units:
thousandths of an inch/millimeter.
How to Order
Generation 2 Solenoid Valve
Acro Part # Key: For Reference Purposes
31
Acro Versagrip® Solenoid Pinch Valves
Model
Tubing OD
[in./mm]
ID
[in./mm]
Tubing
Slots
Normal State
Includes
Position
Sensor
Valve Part Number
Shipment Lead
Time
[days]
1100
.125 / 3.2 .063 / 1.6
1
Normally Closed
N
1100N ‐CDBX5 ‐040 ‐0060
1 - 31100 Normally Open 1100N ‐QDBX5 ‐040 ‐0060
1100 2 (1) N/C, (1) N/O 1100N‐DDBX5- 040- 0060
1100
1
Normally Closed
Y
1100S- CDBX5- 040- 0060
5 - 101100 Normally Open 1100S- QDBX5- 040- 0060
1100 2 (1) N/C, (1) N/O 1100S- DDBX5- 040- 0060
1100
.157 / 4.0 MAX 1 N/C, Cassette Style
N 1100N- NDBX5- 510- 0060 1 - 3
1100 Y 1100S- NDBX5- 510- 0060 5 - 10
1300
.188 / 4.8
or
.250 / 6.4
.063 / 1.6
or
.125 / 3.2
1
Normally Closed
N
1300N- CDBX5- 080- 0135
1 - 31300 Normally Open 1300N- QDBX5- 080- 0135
1300 2 (1) N/C, (1) N/O 1300N- DDBX5- 080- 0135
1300
1
Normally Closed
Y
1300S-CDBX5- 080- 0135
5 - 101300 Normally Open 1300S- QDBX5- 080- 0135
1300 2 (1) N/C, (1) N/O 1300S- DDBX5- 080- 0135
1300
.250 / 6.4 MAX 1 N/C, Cassette Style
N 1300N- NDBX5- 810- 0135 1 - 3
1300 Y 1300S- NDBX5- 810- 0135 5 - 10
1400
.250 / 6.4
or
.375 / 9.5
.125 / 3.2
or
.250 / 6.4
1